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Regional Alevín de Verano
S.C. de Tenerife, 23 - 25/6/2023

3 - Sábado, 24 de Junio de 2023 24/06/2023

Prueba 24 Fem., 50m Mariposa Alevin femenino
24/06/2023 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

11 años

1. PORRERO MARTIN, Elena 12 Teneteide 38.24 13,00
2. HERRERA DARIAS, Celia 12 Dominicas 40.01 10,00
3. RODRÍGUEZ VIERA, Alma Mariá 12 Aguacan 40.76 9,00
4. MORON BETANCOR, Ines 12 Metropole 41.44 7,00
5. SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, Ines 12 Metropole 42.11 -
6. NODA CORRALES, Daniela 12 Dominicas 42.60 6,00
7. PEREZ CERVILLA, Alba 12 Nonadamos 46.12 4,00
8. DIAZ CABRERA, Elena 12 NáuticoTF 50.71 3,00
9. ARMAS TADEO, Miranda 12 LasPalmas 52.49 -

10. GONZALEZ BELON, elena 12 Metropole 54.35 -
11. MERCADO RODRIGUEZ, Lia 12 Nonadamos 54.64 -

12 años

1. CABALLERO RUIZ, Elena 11 LasPalmas 31.82 19,00 MMR
2. ARBELO ESTEVEZ, Patricia 11 Teneteide 32.03 16,00
3. ZEMIER, Tatiana 11 LasPalmas 37.06 14,00
4. PAMPÍN ALVARADO, Sara 11 Metropole 39.72 12,00
5. DELGADO HERNÁNDEZ, Nora 11 Nadamas 39.81 11,00
6. FERNANDEZ ALPERI, Noa 11 Nonadamos 41.23 8,00
7. FAJARDO SANCHEZ, Valeria 11 Herbania 43.87 5,00

Alevin femenino

1. CABALLERO RUIZ, Elena 11 LasPalmas 31.82 19,00 MMR
2. ARBELO ESTEVEZ, Patricia 11 Teneteide 32.03 16,00
3. ZEMIER, Tatiana 11 LasPalmas 37.06 14,00
4. PORRERO MARTIN, Elena 12 Teneteide 38.24 13,00
5. PAMPÍN ALVARADO, Sara 11 Metropole 39.72 12,00
6. DELGADO HERNÁNDEZ, Nora 11 Nadamas 39.81 11,00
7. HERRERA DARIAS, Celia 12 Dominicas 40.01 10,00
8. RODRÍGUEZ VIERA, Alma Mariá 12 Aguacan 40.76 9,00
9. FERNANDEZ ALPERI, Noa 11 Nonadamos 41.23 8,00

10. MORON BETANCOR, Ines 12 Metropole 41.44 7,00
11. SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, Ines 12 Metropole 42.11 -
12. NODA CORRALES, Daniela 12 Dominicas 42.60 6,00
13. FAJARDO SANCHEZ, Valeria 11 Herbania 43.87 5,00
14. PEREZ CERVILLA, Alba 12 Nonadamos 46.12 4,00
15. DIAZ CABRERA, Elena 12 NáuticoTF 50.71 3,00
16. ARMAS TADEO, Miranda 12 LasPalmas 52.49 -
17. GONZALEZ BELON, elena 12 Metropole 54.35 -
18. MERCADO RODRIGUEZ, Lia 12 Nonadamos 54.64 -


